RASIRC® Steamer 125 series	 Steam Generator
Drop-in replacement for torches, vaporizers and bubblers
Wafer-to-wafer and across-wafer uniformity improved with the RASIRC Steamer
 (858) 259-1220 • info@rasirc.com
The RASIRC Steamer converts DI water
into high flow, Ultra High Purity (UHP)
water vapor.

request. Call RASIRC to see how to solve your
water vapor challenges.
How to Order
To place an order for the RASIRC Steamer, identify the model
number from the chart below based on your Flow Rate and
Electrical Requirements.
Model # Min Flow
Rate
(slm)
Max Flow
Rate
(slm)
AMPs Voltage Water @
15 psig
ml/min
125A 1.25 10 10 115 25
125B 1.25 10 5 208 25
 Add a dash and designator from the options below:
Designator Option
V Vacuum to Atmospheric Delivery. 316L stainless steel
pressure transducer is located downstream of the steam
purifier on the steam process line to monitor downstream
pressure.  This provides the ability to control flow into
vacuum and atmospheric processes and makes flow inde-
pendent of atmospheric pressure fluctuations.
A Standard Atmospheric Delivery. The unit is designed to
deliver to atmospheric process.
H Auxillary heater controller for process delivery line.
For example, to order a unit with a Flow Rate Range from 1.25 slm
to 10 slm that will be used in a 208VAC environment with standard
atmospheric delivery, specify: 125B-A.
Additional optional components
•	 Silicon Rubber heater tape to prevent condensation of the steam in
delivery lines.
•	 1/4” FNPT or 3/8” male flare 3-way PFA pneumatic valves to control
delivery between process tool and vent.
•	 Heater, TC and 3-way valve.
Orders can be placed through authorized dealers or directly with
the factory.
Connections
A Electrical Service panel is on the left hand side.  Power connection is in
the front left lower corner
B Vent / Drain for Water and Steam Condensate connection is 1/4”
compression
C DI Water connection is 1/4” compression
D Steam Outlet connection is 1/2” male PFA flare
12.0
305